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[Expenditure,
1st

April'
to
30th
June,
1908,

included
to
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this
Part
as

complete
as

possible,
as

the
blocks
will
not

appearin
any

future
return.]
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including

Incidental
Expenses.

i

i

Date
and

Number
of

the
Gazette

in
whichproclaimed Crown

Lands.

£3 p

District
and

Block.
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finallyacquired.
or

Agent
through
whom
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To
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31st
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of
this
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To

During
j

,J*«2»

Date,
Number,
and
Series
of

Deed.

t
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of
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"S^?
1"1 ,1*°

Total.

From
1st

April
to

aoth
June. 1908.

1907.

Return.

'

,

.I

1 3 4

Nobth
op

Auckland.

Lot
44,

Parish
of

Kopuru
(mortgage
only)

Okapakapa
(mortgage
only)

Oturei
(mortgage
only)

Manawatahi
(or
Three

Kings
Islands)

A.

B.
P.

137
0

0

I

100
0

OP.
Sheridan

2,061
0

0
i

j

1,692
0

0■J.
W.

Browne

£

..d. ..2,032
0

0

i'Jo
12
11

£

s.
d.

2

9

0

£

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

!

2,034
9

0

12
Nov.,

1906
3681

Auckland.. 9

July,
1908

5c

93
6
10

20
16
8

307
16
5
!

12
Feb.,

1908
j

3669

5 7 8 9

Thames
and
Te
Aboha.

Pukemokemoke
No.
Iα

Pukemokemoke
No.
2a

IX,
part
of
Section
17c,

Te
Aroha

IX,
Section

17d,
No.
4,
Te
Aroha

Section
17d,

No.
5,
Te
Aroha

45
0

0
I

G.
Mair.. 91

2

0

28
0
10

R.
S.
Bush

12
1
33J:

4

0
24JJ

15
6

3

26
17
9

10
0

i>
13
7

16
6

3

28
Aug.,

1907

32
11
4

2,404
5

8
■

2,404
5

8

13
April,

1908

156
9

9

19
Dec,

1907
j

■.54
15
0

3670 3670
j

3671
I

3672 3673

!

5c 51 5;

156
9

9

54
15
0

Rotoeua.

3

2

0

112
2

9
I

28
April,

1908

5c

10

6a..
KZ3&

.oaa.a.3

and
Poverty
Bay.

Tahora
No.
2a,
Section
2..Tahora

No.
2b,
Section
2a..130

0

0

109
0

9

3674

.

11 12

638
0

0

1,614
0

0

65
11
1

161
S

9

24
3

8

7
15
6

89
14
9
j

16
Dec,

1907

169
4

3

3675 3675

5c 5c

13 14

Compensation
under
Act
No.
45,

18S4
(Koau)

Roads
to
open
up

Ohotu
and
other

blocks

6,553
0
28

768
15
7

7,697
9

8

11,072
2

9

139
4

1

339
14
11

907
19
8

8,037
4

7

822
12
4

2,428
4

4

14,322
19
5
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