PART I.-LANDS FINALLY ACQUIRED.

<u> </u>	
eturo	
etı	
e r	
tuz	
fu	
пy	
r in any	
ŗi	
ea.	,
ď	
t a	
not	
ssible, as the blocks will not appear in any future return.]	
KS.	
as the blocks	
<u>-</u>	
the	
S	
ຜົ	
[p]	
SSC	
sod s	
88	
əte	
omplet	
Son	
83	
دي	
Like this Part as complete as poss	
ke this	
th.	
make	
o mal	
ţ	
led	
included	
nc	
8, i	
õ	
, 1	
nne	
Ę	
Oth	
<u></u>	
<b>1</b>	
pri	
A	
1st	
e,	
tur	
ndi	
pe	
Ex	
_	

#		:	53	50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50	53	53 53		
Date and Number of the Gazette in which proclaimed Crown Lands.		÷	9 July, 1908	2 3 2 2 2	*	: 2		
Date, Number, and Series of Deed.		: g	:	:::::	:	::		
		Auckland	*	: : : : :	<b>\</b>	: :		
		3681	3669	3670 3670 3671 3672 3673	3674	3675 3675		
		1906	1908	1907 1908 1907	1908	1907		
	Date, Nu	12 Nov., 1906	12 Feb.,	28 Aug., 1907 13 April, 1908 19 Dec., 1907	28 April, 1908	16 Dec.,		
	-	d.	70	60 4 8 D O	6	တက	8	ಹ
XPENSES.	Total.	£s.	307 16	16 6 32 11 2,404 5 156 9 54 15	112 2	89 14 169 4	907 19 8,037 4	14,322 19
TAL I	l to	ġ.	œ	<b>o</b>	0	<del></del>		4
EXPENDITURE, INCLUDING INCIDENTAL EXPENSES.	From 1st April to 30th June, 1908.	જ :	20 16	 2,404 5 	eo . c4	::	::	2,428 4
LUDIN	ng f this 'n.	s. d.	6 10	0 0 3 7 5 0		8.9	T II	4
TURE, INC	During Period of this Return.	ය 2	91	1 5 1 156 ·· 54 1	:	24 3 7 15	139 4 339 14	822 12
ENDE	rch,	s. d.	12 11	6 3 17 9	6 0	11 1 8 9	15 7 9 8	2 9
Ex	To 31st March, 1907.	£ 2,032	195	15 26 : : :	109	65	768	11,072
	ser whom vere	:	:	:::::				
Name of Officer or Agent through whom Negotiations were conducted.		P. Sheridan	J. W. Browne	G. Mair R. Š. Bush	:	::	::	
		ğ.000	0	0 0 2 0 0 10 1 333 0 243	•	00		0 28
Area finally acquired.		A. B. 137 0 100 0	2,001 1,692 0	45 0 91 2 28 0 12 1 4 0	130 0	638 0 1,614 0	::	6,553 0
		::	::	:::::	:	::	::	1 "
		::	::	:::::	;	: :	. :	-
	District and Block.		Manawatahi (or Three Kings Islands)	Pukemokemoke No. 1A  Pukemokemoke No. 2A  IX, part of Section 17c, Te Aroha  IX, Section 17b, No. 4, Te Aroha  Section 17b, No. 5, Te Aroha		Tahora No. 24, Section 2.  Tahora No. 28, Section 2.  Tahora No. 28, Section 2.	Compensation under Act No. 45, 1894 (Koau) Roads to open up Ohotu and other blocks	
٠;	nequin <sub>N</sub>	H 01 0	9 44	10 0 P 20 C	10	11	13 14	